KEY FEATURES

GA54JVN

ltem No: GA54)VN
4" Diagonal End Cutting Plier

Weller® Xcelite® 4" 29° Diagonal
End Cutting Plier is ESD-safe and can
flush cut soft copper wire up to 22
AWG (0,6 mm)

To use on closely spaced adjacent components

Angled diagonal end cutter at 29°

Full-flush cutting

For cutting directly above the work area

Features cushion grips



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Cutting Edge Length
ESD Safe

Handle Color

Head Style

Head Thickness

Head Width

Jaw Length
Packaging

Quantity Per Package
Tip Size

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

102mm

11,1 mm, 7/16 in
Yes

Blue

Diagonal End Cutting

7.11mm
10.92mm
10.92mm
Bagged

1

0,8 mm, 1/32 in
037103311245
0.150 Ib

0.400 in

4.400 in

3.000 in

72

Pro Series



