



## **GA54JVN**

Item No: GA54JVN 4" Diagonal End Cutting Plier

Weller® Xcelite® 4" 29° Diagonal End Cutting Plier is ESD-safe and can flush cut soft copper wire up to 22 AWG (0,6 mm)

## **KEY FEATURES**

- ① To use on closely spaced adjacent components
- Angled diagonal end cutter at 29°
- Full-flush cutting
- For cutting directly above the work area
- Features cushion grips

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Length	102mm
Cutting Edge Length	11,1 mm, 7/16 in
ESD Safe	Yes
Handle Color	Blue
Head Style	Diagonal End Cutting
Head Thickness	7.11mm
Head Width	10.92mm
Jaw Length	10.92mm
Packaging	Bagged
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Size	0,8 mm, 1/32 in
UPC	037103311245
Package Gross Weight	0.150 lb
Package Height	0.400 in
Package Length	4.400 in
Package Width	3.000 in
Case Pack Qty.	72
Product Family	Pro Series